$26€40 ‘# DONIMV AU 740 1 9DVd 80/91/01 :ALVA

MMOS 143 T10°€ LSNVHX3 ¥ 744NN H-0€€€-H ‘NOISIATY
-MHATA AHAO'TdXH

1ona _
QTO4INVIN LSNVHX3 e 1Snvhx3 ol _
34IS HA OL N
A
J P [ *Gl |
| dTO4INVIN - ™~ _
g
L F 1SNVHX3 ! - X
Y 3dIS H/H OL \\_‘ _ j W
I _ PR |
H | ° Nt | _ ' % _
Hoo e | | D X[ er
] “ “ 7 /I/ _ N % *
“ ! ! \\ ~ _ _J '/
o . © 9 D
1 | | |
m m m ﬁ o m “ 7 3 /-///
H NS . | @ ~ _
H : i W W i _ | *G—. /\‘/N—. |
1 “ | Y | _ x *
i) A W 3 w m - \@v
(s /,/////,/// W N W m P i *€
AN W | ve —= - - - - - - -——
S 7
A dNOYD o ~



EXPLODED VIEW: MUFFLER EXHAUST 3.0L CPL 50KW

DRAWING #: 0F3524

APPLICABLE TO:
ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 0F2981 1 MFLR 7" X 9" (2) 2" IN/2.5" OUT
2 022473 2 WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 ZINC
3 0F4462 REF RAIN CAP ALUM FOR 2 1/2" PIPE
4 0F2830 1 MUFFLER BRACKET STIFFENER
5 0F2962 1 MUFFLER STRAP
6 080762 1 BOLT U 3/8-16 X 2.62
7 0E0170B 1 EXHAUST BLANKET 850MM (C4)
8 0E0170C 1 EXHAUST BLANKET 725MM (C4)
9 0F3723 1 PIPE EXH CPL C4 3.0L RIGHT SS
10 0F3722 1 PIPE EXH CPL C4 3.0L LEFT SS
1 044149 2 GASKET EXHAUST RING
12 085917 4 WASHER LOCK 3/8 SS
13 0F7204 4 SCREW HHC 3/8-16 X 2 SS FTH
14 0E8816 2 EXHAUST FLANGE 2" PIPE
15 0F4505 REF GLASS PACK 23.5" LG 2.5" IN/OUT
16 022097 2 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4
17 0C2454 REF SCREW THF M6-1 X 16 N WA Z/JS
18 0F4367 REF HEAT SHIELD EXHAUST STACK
19 0F4368 REF CAP HEAT SHIELD EXHAUST STACK
20 036797 4 BOLT U 5/16-18 X 2.25
21 024114 8 NUT HEX 5/16-24 STEEL
22 022129 8 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
23 088775 8 WASHER FLAT 3/8 SS
24 0F2808A 1 EXHAUST OUTLET PIPE CPL
25 080762 REF BOLT U 3/8-16 X 2.62
26 0F6779 2 PIPE EXHAUST ELBOW 3.0L C4
27 085918 4 NUT HEX 3/8-16 SSTL
28 049721 2 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 35 C8.8 BLK

REVISION: H-3330-E

DATE: 10/16/08

*PARTS INCLUDED IN 0F6332 KIT, GLASS PACK SHIP LOOSE.

GROUP F

PAGE2 OF 2



